10.
11.

12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.

23.

Position
General Manager

Operations and Maintenance
Manager

Treatment and Production
Supervisor

Senior Treatment and Production
Operator

Treatment and Production
Operator

Finance and Customer Service
Manager

Water Resources Manager

Senior Maintenance
Coordinator/Inspector

Treatment and Production
Operator

Utility Service Supervisor

Treatment and Production
Operator |

Executive Assistant/Board Liaison

Treatment and Production
Operator I

Field Service Supervisor
Management Analyst

Senior Utility Service Supervisor
Human Resources Coordinator
Senior Accounting Technician

Senior Maintenance
Coordinator/Inspector

Utility Service Worker |
Field Service Representative

Treatment and Production
Operator

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District

Department
Administration

Operations

Operations

Treatment

Treatment

Finance

Administration

Operations

Treatment

Operations

Treatment

Administration

Treatment

Field Services
Administration
Operations
Administration
Finance

Operations

Operations
Field Services

Treatment

Finance

Total Wages

$218,998
$184,018

$129,584

$126,056

$119,883

$115,138

$109,569
$106,755

$106,518

$102,361
$102,103

$99,911
$95,806

$89,851
$86,072
$84,299
$83,193
$79,554
$78,794

$77,993
$73,575
$71,351

$66,818



24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Utility Service Worker ||
Operations Assistant

Customer Service Liaison
Customer Service Liaison
Senior Customer Service Liaison
Administrative Assistant

Treatment and Production
Supervisor

Utility Service Worker |
Director

Director

Director

Director

Water Use Efficiency Specialist

Director

Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District

Operations
Operations
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Administration

Treatment

Operations

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Administration

Board Of Directors

$64,879
$61,250
$53,958
$51,542
$43,974
$25,789
$25,578

$23,905
$23,400
$23,400
$23,010
$22,620
$21,772
$21,255



