	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Valley County Water District	Administration	\$218,998
2.	Operations and Maintenance Manager		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$184,018
3.	Treatment and Production Supervisor		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$129,584
4.	Senior Treatment and Production Operator		Valley County Water District	Treatment	\$126,056
5.	Treatment and Production Operator II		Valley County Water District	Treatment	\$119,883
6.	Finance and Customer Service Manager		Valley County Water District	Finance	\$115,138
7.	Water Resources Manager		Valley County Water District	Administration	\$109,569
8.	Senior Maintenance Coordinator/Inspector		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$106,755
9.	Treatment and Production Operator II		Valley County Water District	Treatment	\$106,518
10.	Utility Service Supervisor		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$102,361
11.	Treatment and Production Operator I		Valley County Water District	Treatment	\$102,103
12.	Executive Assistant/Board Liaison		Valley County Water District	Administration	\$99,911
13.	Treatment and Production Operator II		Valley County Water District	Treatment	\$95,806
14.	Field Service Supervisor		Valley County Water District	Field Services	\$89,851
15.	Management Analyst		Valley County Water District	Administration	\$86,072
16.	Senior Utility Service Supervisor		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$84,299
17.	Human Resources Coordinator		Valley County Water District	Administration	\$83,193
18.	Senior Accounting Technician		Valley County Water District	Finance	\$79,554
19.	Senior Maintenance Coordinator/Inspector		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$78,794
20.	Utility Service Worker II		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$77,993
21.	Field Service Representative		Valley County Water District	Field Services	\$73,575
22.	Treatment and Production Operator II		Valley County Water District	Treatment	\$71,351
23.	Accounting Technician		Valley County Water District	Finance	\$66,818

24.	Utility Service Worker II	Valley County Water District	Operations	\$64,879
25.	Operations Assistant	Valley County Water District	Operations	\$61,250
26.	Customer Service Liaison	Valley County Water District	Customer Service	\$53,958
27.	Customer Service Liaison	Valley County Water District	Customer Service	\$51,542
28.	Senior Customer Service Liaison	Valley County Water District	Customer Service	\$43,974
29.	Administrative Assistant	Valley County Water District	Administration	\$25,789
30.	Treatment and Production Supervisor	Valley County Water District	Treatment	\$25,578
31.	Utility Service Worker I	Valley County Water District	Operations	\$23,905
32.	Director	Valley County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$23,400
33.	Director	Valley County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$23,400
34.	Director	Valley County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$23,010
35.	Director	Valley County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$22,620
36.	Water Use Efficiency Specialist	Valley County Water District	Administration	\$21,772
37.	Director	Valley County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$21,255